MP 46
S-Type Load Cell
500kg... 5t Type N/C3
• High quality alloy steel
• Aluminized coated finish for outstanding
corrosion resistance
• Hermetically welded seal (IP 67)
• Approved according to OIML R60

white, (-) meas./LC out
screen
Order information
Type Order number Type Order number Max. capacity (2mV/V)
MP46/52 N 9408 800 46521 MP46/52 C3 9408 800 46527 500kg
MP46/13 N 9408 800 46131 MP46/13 C3 9408 800 46137 1000kg
MP46/23 N 9408 800 46231 MP46/23 C3 9408 800 46237 2000kg
MP46/33 N 9408 800 46331 MP46/33 C3 9408 800 46337 3000kg
MP46/53 N 9408 800 46531 MP46/53 C3 9408 800 46537 5000kg
Technical Data N C3
Nominal ambient temperature range BT -10 to +40 -10 to +40 ° C
Usable ambient temperature range BTU -20 to +65 -20 to +65 ° C
Nominal deflection snom ≤ 0.3 ≤ 0.3 mm